
TOWN OF WEST HARTFORD 
PRE-BID MEETING 

AUDITORIUM WALL REPLACEMENT AT BUGBEE E. S. 
BID #200029 

 SIGN-IN SHEET  
Friday, May 01, 2020 

RFI DEADLINE: Monday, May 4, 2020       Proj Mgr: Mike Longo, Facilities Mgr. 
ADDENDUM BY: Thursday, May 7, 2020 Arc/Env:  Oran Mill, Oak Park; John Lube, Enviromed 

NAME COMPANY E-MAIL PHONE # 
 
Tim Keegan 
 

John L. Simpson Co Timothy.d.keegan@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
Tony Chiavalloti 

 
BRD Builders 
 

TonyBRD@gmail.com 
  

 
 

 
Alex Rahsad 
 

Priority Construction mannitto@gopcsct.com 
 
 

 
Matt Annitto 
 

Priority Construction Svs mannitto@gopcsct.com 
 
 
 

 
Dave Pyers Enfield Builders dpyers@enfieldbuilders.com 

 
 
 

 
John Ciquera 
 

SWI Glass jciquera@SWIGLASS.com 
 

 
Miguel Coppola 
 

Pelletier Construction Management miguelcoppola@gmail.com 
 

 
Ciro Parente 
 

T & T Electrical Contractors Inc cirop@tandtelectrical.com 
 

 
Ross Tine 
 

General Builders generalbuildersllc@snet.net 
 

 
Matthew Markese 
 

Hartford Abatement LLC Hartfordabatementllc@gmail.com 
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Larry Kurt Stamford Wrecking Company lkurt@demolitionservices.com  

Marc “ Ziggy” Taillon ACI Flooring  ziggy@ACIflooringllc.com  

Luis Rodrigues ACI Flooring  luis@ACIFlooringllc.com  

Dan Lowell Millenium Builders   
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